
 
                          

 
 

 

 

 

We do bullion coins & investment bars, we do Gold/Diamond watch repairs. 

We buy used Gold for cash 
114 The Broadway Southall Middx. UB1 1QF. Ph: 02088139993 

 

 

   WEST LONDON 

SOLICITORS 
Sale & purchase of residential & 

commercial properties, 

businesses, leases, immigration, 

Wills & Probate, landlord & 

tenant and civil litigation. Tel: 

020 8571 1001  5A High Street, 

Southall UB1 3HA (above Habib 

Bank AG Zurch next to Southall 

Townhall/Fire Station) 
 
 
 
 

                            
 

 

 

              
 

 
 

 

   
 

  

 
 
 
 

PRAYER TIME-TABLE FOR MAY 2024 (1445 A.H)  
 

PRAYER TIMES IN 
LONDON 

JAMA’AT TIMES AT 
THE MOSQUE 

Date Day Fajr 

Dawn 

Sunrise Zuhr 

A/Noon 

Asr 

M/Aft 

Maghrib 

Sunset 

Isha 

Night 

Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha Islamic 

Dates 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 

 

3.52 
3.50 
3.48 
3.46 
3.45 
3.43 
3.41 
3.39 
3.38 
3.36 
3.34 
3.33 
3.31 
3.30 
3.28 
3.27 
3.25 
3.24 
3.23 
3.21 
3.20 
3.19 
3.18 
3.16 
3.15 
3.14 
3.13 
3.12 
3.11 
3.10 
3.09 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5.32 
5.30 
5.28 
5.27 
5.25 
5.23 
5.21 
5.20 
5.18 
5.16 
5.15 
5.13 
5.12 
5.10 
5.09 
5.07 
5.06 
5.04 
5.03 
5.02 
5.00 
4.59 
4.58 
4.57 
4.56 
4.55 
4.54 
4.53 
4.52 
4.51 
4.50 

1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 
1.02 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6.05 
6.06 
6.08 
6.10 
6.12 
6.13 
6.13 
6.14 
6.14 
6.15 
6.15 
6.16 
6.16 
6.17 
6.18 
6.19 
6.20 
6.21 
6.21 
6.22 
6.23 
6.24 
6.25 
6.25 
6.26 
6.27 
6.28 
6.28 
6.29 
6.30 
6.30 

8.27 
8.29 
8.30 
8.32 
8.33 
8.35 
8.37 
8.38 
8.40 
8.41 
8.43 
8.45 
8.46 
8.48 
8.49 
8.51 
8.52 
8.53 
8.55 
8.56 
8.58 
8.59 
9.00 
9.02 
9.03 
9.04 
9.06 
9.07 
9.08 
9.09 
9.10 

9.56 
9.57 
9.58 
9.59 

10.00 
10.01 
10.02 
10.03 
10.04 
10.05 
10.06 
10.07 
10.08 
10.09 
10.09 
10.11 
10.12 
10.13 
10.15 
10.16 
10.18 
10.19 
10.20 
10.22 
10.23 
10.24 
10.26 
10.27 
10.28 
10.29 
10.30 

4.45 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

4.30 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

4.15 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

1.30 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

6.30 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

6.45 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

7.00 
-- 
 

 
S 
 

O 
 

O 
 

N 
 

A 
 

F 
 

T 
 

E 
 

R 
 

A 
 

Z 
 

A 
 

N 

10.30 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

10.45 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

*22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
**1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

 

                TIMINGS  FIQAH  HANFIA                                     *Shawwal**Zee Qaad            

 
 

 
                          
     

 

  

 

 

      
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

            
                                                                                                      

                     

        

       
                              

 

 
 
 

          JAMIA MASJID ISLAMIC CENTRE    

                                   WEB SITE: (www.jmicsouthall.co.uk) 
          

                 101/105 TOWNSEND ROAD, SOUTHALL, UB1 1HE (PH: 0208933965)   

Chairman  Khawaja M. Asif 07950389818 Gen Sec.Mohammed Riaz Khan 7877520560 

                     IMAM 07946479439 email: jamiamasjidsouthall@gmail.com      

   JUMMAH 1ST JAMA’AT AT 1.30 PM/2ND AT 2.15 PM  

 
 

MFK ACCOUNTANTS 
Chartered Certified Accountants 

Free consultation, Self Assessment/ 

CIS/VAT Returns, Property Tax, 

Company accounts, Pay Roll 

135C The Broadway Southall 

UB1 1LW 02081080340 

 

CHARITY 

NO. 1090425 

                            

HAJJ AND GIARHWEEN 

SHAREEF 

Programme will be held on 25
th

 

May Saturday after 7 pm. Ladies 

are also invited. We have separate 

place for ladies. Food will be 

distributed after programme. For 

further info and donation please 

contact IMAM on mob: 

0746479439 

AHMEDZAI FOOD LTD 
        Fresh Halal Meat /Poultry 

16A North Parade, North Road Southall 

UB1 2LF : 02085743430 / 07534424871 

HOT & SPICY 

Lahori Breakfast Nehari Paya 
Haleem, Chana, Halwapuri 
Open 7 days a week Monday 

to Sunday 8am to 11 pm 
02085736020-07484709793 

       AFZAL CHAUDHARY 
 

 

MAKKAH HALAL MEAT 

      (HMC APPROVED) 

8 East Ave Hayes UB3 2HP 

        Tel: 02085737010 

        Mob: 07484709793 

TARIQ HALAL MEAT(UK) LTD 
FRESH HALAL MEAT & POULTRY 

PERVEZ SHEIKH 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 

  81 high st UB1 3HF  Southall  

Tel: 02088139471 

02088138123 
   

 

S & S HALAL MEAT 
& GROCERS 

Fresh Halal meat & Poultry 

MOHAMMED TARIQ 
Universal House (Unit 6 & 7) 

144-146 The Broadway Southall 
Middx. UB1 1QN Tel: 020 8571 4070 

HANIF HALAL MEAT  

AND POULTRY 

(HMC approved) 

 181 The Broadway Southall  

UB1 1LX  Ph:02085717734-

07956 560178 

 

 
     
 

 

 

 

  

 

KEBABISH 
(HMC APPROVED) 

44-46 The Broadway Southall  

UB1 1QB  

AFZAL CHOUDHARHY 

Tel 02034175330 

07708918251 
 

 

 



 
                          

PRAYER TIME-TABLE FOR JUNE 2024 (1445 A.H) 
PRAYER TIMES IN 

LONDON 
JAMA’AT TIMES AT 

THE MOSQUE 

Date Day Fajr 

Dawn 

Sunrise Zuhr 

A/Noon 

Asr 

M/Aft 

Maghrib 

Sunset 

Isha 

Night 

Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha Islamic 

dates 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
-- 
 

Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 

-- 
 
 

3.09 
3.08 
3.07 
3.07 
3.05 
3.05 
3.05 
3.05 
3.04 
3.04 
3.04 
3.03 
3.03 
3.03 
3.03 
3.02 
3.02 
3.02 
3.02 
3.02 
3.02 
3.04 
3.04 
3.04 
3.04 
3.05 
3.05 
3.06 
3.06 
3.07 

-- 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4.49 
4.48 
4.48 
4.47 
4.46 
4.46 
4.45 
4.45 
4.45 
4.44 
4.44 
4.44 
4.43 
4.43 
4.43 
4.43 
4.43 
4.43 
4.43 
4.44 
4.44 
4.44 
4.44 
4.45 
4.45 
4.45 
4.46 
4.47 
4.47 
4.48 

-- 

1.03 
1.03 
1.03 
1.03 
1.03 
1.03 
1.04 
1.04 
1.04 
1.04 
1.05 
1.05 
1.05 
1.05 
1.05 
1.05 
1.06 
1.06 
1.06 
1.06 
1.06 
1.07 
1.07 
1.07 
1.07 
1.07 
1.07 
1.08 
1.08 
1.08 

-- 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6.31 
6.32 
6.32 
6.33 
6.34 
6.34 
6.35 
6.35 
6.36 
6.36 
6.37 
6.37 
6.38 
6.38 
6.38 
6.39 
6.39 
6.39 
6.40 
6.40 
6.40 
6.40 
6.40 
6.41 
6.41 
6.41 
6.41 
6.41 
6.41 
6.41 

-- 
 
 

9.11 
9.12 
9.13 
9.14 
9.15 
9.16 
9.17 
9.18 
9.19 
9.19 
9.20 
9.21 
9.21 
9.22 
9.22 
9.23 
9.23 
9.23 
9.24 
9.24 
9.24 
9.24 
9.24 
9.24 
9.24 
9.24 
9.24 
9.24 
9.24 
9.23 

-- 
 
 

10.31 
10.32 
10.33 
10.34 
10.35 
10.36 
10.37 
10.38 
10.39 
10.39 
10.40 
10.41 
10.41 
10.42 
10.42 
10.43 
10.44 
10.44 
10.44 
10.44 
10.44 
10.45 
10.45 
10.45 
10.45 
10.44 
10.44 
10.44 
10.44 
10.44 

-- 

4.00 
-- 
-- 
-- 

3.45 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

1.30 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

7.00 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

7.15 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

 
S 
 

O 
 

O 
 

N 
 

A 
 

F 
 

T 
 

E 
 

R 
 

A 
 

Z 
 

A 
 

N 

11.00 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

*23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
**1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
  7 
   8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
-- 
 
 

            Timings Fiqah Hanfia                                                                            *Zee Qaad**Zul Hajj                                                                  

                                                   

 
 

 
 

 

 

                                  
                  

 

 
 

 

 
  3 PHONE STORE 

   Great offers for life. 500 mins + 100 texts with 

free K800, W950 or Nokia 6288. Please Come in 

store 19/20 The Broadway Southall UB1 1JR  or       
Call Phone No: 0208 8432130 

 JUMMAH 1ST JAMA’AT AT 1.30 PM/2ND  AT 2.15 PM  

SHAN TRAVELS 
Contact for HAJJ & UMRAH AND 

FAST MONEY TRANSFERS 
Appointed agent for PIA 

88D The Broadway, Southall,  UB1 1QF 
Tel: 020 8571 3181  Fax: 020 8574 7300 

Email: sales@shan-travel.co.uk 

 

 

JUNAID JEWELLERS  

LTD 
Ph: 01753 554480 

Mob: 07983 429797 
 

Muhammad  IQBAL 
304 Farmham Road 

Slough Berks SL1 4XL 

EUROASIA TRAVEL 
Special offers for HAJJ & 

UMRAH 

V. Special fares around the world 
3, THE BROADWAY, SOUTHALL 

UB1  1JR TEL: 02088139778 

02085715556 FAX 02088139974 

 www.euroasiatravel.co.uk 

CHICKEN COTTAGE 
 HALAL FAST FOOD حلال 

RESTAURANT & TAKEAWAY 
64 SOUTH ROAD, SOUTHALL,       
UB1 1RQ 02085740054 UBER,     

DELIVEROO & JUST EAT 
Email: londonfastfood@hotmail.com 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 BAHOO ACCIDENT  

AND REPAIR    
All types of body work from small 

scratches to full repaints 

Unit 6 Springfield Rd, UB4 0LE 

M. Shakeel 07492897608 

SHAHI NAN KABAB  
Take-Away/Restaurent (HALAL) 
CHICKEN DONAR SPECIALIST  

Late night Opened 

Sun-Thur 1.00 am/Fri   Sat 3.00 am 

56 High Street Southall UB1 3DB 

Telephone 0208571 6395  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EZ CARGO 
By Air & By Sea cargo to Pakistan 

       And by Air cargo to INDIA. 

Additional service like DHL, Print           

scanning and money  transfers 

    Phone: 02085748169 
38 high street Southall UB1 3DA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MAGNA SOLICITORS 
FOR ANY LEGAL ADVICE 

IMMIGRATION, SPONSORSHIP, 

FAMILY, DIVORCE, WILLS & 
PROBATE, LANDLORD & TENANTS 

Please contact: 

PH No.02085730333 Mob 07572586709 

Email:info@magnasolicitors.co.uk 

 

 

 

 MARTYDOM OF 

HAZRAT USMAN ra AND 

GIARHWEEN SHAREEF 
Programme will be held on 29

TH
 

JUNE Saturday after 7 pm. Ladies 

are also invited. We have separate 

place for ladies. Food will be 

distributed after programme. For 

further info and donation please 

contact IMAM on mob: 

0746479439 
 

                                                 

Personal QURAN Tutor 

HAFIZ ASIM BASHIR online 

and home tution 07440762868 

 

 

     TO ADVERTISE YOUR BUSINESS IN MASJID TIME TABLE 

     PLEASE CONTACT FAISAL HANJRA ON MOB; 07828989916                                                                                    

        
Import, Export, Wholesalers, & Retailers of 

Ladies, Gents & Children Knitwear 
22 HIGH STREET SOUTHALL,   UB1 3DA 

(Opposite to Fire station) 

TEL: 020 8843 9828   & 07930544491 
 

MANJAROS  

Restaurent 
1-3 Beaconsfield Road 

UB11BA 

T 02085747639 (12PM-2AM) 

GIFTO'SLahore Karahi 
Restaurant & Takeaway 

Caterers for Weddings & Social 

Functions 

162-164 The Broadway, Southall, 

Middlesex, UB1 1NN 

TEL: 020 8813 8669 

 ROSHNI 
Restaurant & Takeaway 

FREE DELIVERY 

7 South Road Southall ub1 1su 

 Tel: 85740861/07930 743 337 

 info@roshnirestaurant.com 
           www.roshnirestaurant.com 

 

tel:02085740054

